



Fibre networking accessories.

Accessories for VIP Vision[™] networking and IP surveillance products.

VIP Vision miniGBIC modules for use with SFP (small form-factor pluggable) fibre port supported switches.

Model	SFPMM1
Product Image	THE THE PARTY OF T
Cable Type	MMF (Multimode Fiber)
Form Type	SFP (Small Form-factor Pluggable)
Interface	LC duplex
DOM Support	Yes
Max Bit Rate	1.25Gb/s
Max Cable Distance	550m over OM2 MMF (50/125μm), 300m over OM1 MMF (62.5/125μm)
Optical Components	850nm VCSEL (Vertical Cavity Surface Emitted Laser)
TX Power	-9.5 ∼ - 3dBm
Protocols	MSA Compliant, IEEE 802.3z
Wavelength	850nm
Receiver Sensitivity	<-17dBm
Power Supply	<3.5V / 300mA
Operating Environment	-40° ~ 85°C / RH95% (max)

Your local VIP Vision™ network solutions professional: